

## Club de l'Epagneul Breton of the United States, Inc.

l,	, wish to make a donation to the		
Club de l'Epagneul Breton of the United States to be used for one of the following purposes, or if not specified, to be used at the discretion of the Board of Directors of the CEB-US to support activities, events or educational programs related to the Epagneul Breton. CEB-US National Events (meetings, field trials, specialty shows, etc.) Joyce Smith Memorial Scholarship Fund (See below for payment instructions.)* Other  I would like to make this donation in honor or in memory of:			
		Name:	
		Address:	
		City/State/ZIP	
		Signature	Date
Thank you for your donation!			
Please make check payable to CFR-US Inc	and send to:		

Please make check payable to **CEB-US, Inc.** and send to Norman Pope, Treasurer CEB-US 38627 279th St. Armour, SD 57313

\*The Joyce Smith Memorial Scholarship Fund is managed by The Epagneul Breton Foundation, Inc. Please make checks payable to: **The Epagneul Breton Foundation, Inc.**, and note that the donation is for the Joyce Smith Memorial Scholarship Fund. Mail to: The Epagneul Breton Foundation, Inc.

c/o Overby Law Office, P.C. Aspen Professional Center 1700 W Koch Street, Suite 3 Bozeman, MT 59715-4148